KA255 - LADIES SHORT-SLEEVED PIQU POLO SHIRT

KA255 LADIES’ SHORT-SLEEVED PIQUE POLO SHIRT

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@

Korperlange

Brustweite (B)

Armellange hinten Mitte (C)

FARBEN:
Ash Heather . Black

. Forest Green . Fuchsia

. Navy . Orange
Sky Blue Snow Grey
Yellow

. Chocolate

Il Kelly Green
Oxford Grey

. Tropical Blue

KARIBAN

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

180 g/m?

100% cotton (Oxford Grey: 90% cotton/10% viscose)

RingSpun pre-shrunk combed cotton

Piqué stitch

Fitted style
1x1 ribbed neck and cuffs
Placket with 4 matching buttons

Taped neck

Side slits

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Color shade differences may occur at Dark Grey and Light Royal Blue products

Empfohlene Veredelung:

Stickerei

Zertifizierungen:

STANDARD

100

Ursprungsland:

Bangladesh

@WoAASX

2025 : s. 61

2024 : s. 228

XS
50
61
44
10

. Dark Grey

50
62
46
10

. Light Royal Blue

Pale Pink
. True Coral

50
64
48
11

Bl Dark Khaki
Light Sand

50
65
50
12

. Purple
[ white

XL
50
67
52
13

2XL 3XL
c
50 50
69 70 =
55 57 A
14 14
. Deep Blue
Lime
B Red
. Wine
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